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Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: MEHLWAH 92.2
Colour: bay
Owner: ABDULLAH
ABDULAZIZ
ABDULLA BIN/
JARRAH STUD

2nd Name: MNAYER 91.6
AJMAL
Colour: grey
Owner: Sulaiman
Yousef A Algartun

3rd Name: DAREEN 91.5
AKMAL
Colour: grey
Owner: HRH PRINCE
ABDULMAJEED BIN
SULTAN BIN
ABDULAZIZ AL
SAUD - AKMAL
STUD

4th Name: MAYA EA 91
Colour: grey
Owner: KHALED
AHMED
ALJEHANI/ALWAHRA
STUD




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: F N JAMILAH
Colour: grey

Owner: ADNAN
ABDULLAH

ABDULAZIZALKHALAF/ADNAN

STUD

Name: FARIDA AL
IFTIKHAR

Colour: bay

Owner: Nawaf Hadi

H Musallam/Taipee

Stud

Name: AL NADERA
LULUA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: ABDULLAH

ESSAM MOHAMMED

RAJEH

Name: LUJAIN
ALTARF

Colour: bay

Owner: EYAD
ABDULLLAH
SULIMAN MASHAT/
AL TARF FARM

Name: ZAIN FQ
Colour: grey
Owner: FARES BIN
ABDUL RAHMAN
BIN SALEH AL-
MAHIDI AL-
QURASHI/Alfaris
almukhtas

90.9

90.4
90.4
90.3
TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18,5 18.5 185 18.5 18 18.5 18
16 14 15 15 15 145 145
19 18.5 19 19 18.5 185 18.5
90

1

9
185 19 19 19 185 19 185
8

BODY 1 17,5 185 17.5 17.5 185 18

LEGS 155 16 15 15,5 145 16 15.5
MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 19 19



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: RA HAWAYEL
Colour: bay

Owner: ALI AWADH
YAHYA ALZIYADI

Name: GHADEER
ALSAIF

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMMED
IBRAHIM
MOHAMMED
ALSAIF/ALSAIF
STUD

Name: AZAHEER MO
Colour: bay

Owner: MUWAFFAQ
SALAH QAID QAID

Name: LEENA FS
Colour: grey

Owner: KHALIL
IBRAHIM H SHAABI

Name: VICTORIA MO
Colour: chestnut
Owner: SALEH
ABDULELAH SALEH
ALMASRI/ALFALACK
HSS

89.6

89.4

88.6

88.4

88.1




0 Name: MAJD
ALJAZIRA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Sadeq
Homaid H
Alkhomaisi

0 Name: SAJA Z
Colour: grey
Owner: SALMAN
SALEH BUSAYS
ALSUFYANI

0 Name: MA MARLEIN
Colour: bay
Owner: ALOMAYRI,
MAJED ABDULLAH M

0 Name: QAMRAY N K
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Nawaf Bin
Nasir Bin Munaia Al
Khalioi

Judges

A.A. = Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG
T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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