

Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B International)



Jeddah, Saudi Arabia
13 Nov 2025, Yearling Fillies

B

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: MEHLWAH	92.2	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
	Colour: bay		TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
	Owner: ABDULLAH ABDULAZIZ ABDULLA BIN/ JARRAH STUD		H&N	19	19.5	20	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
	BODY		18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	
	LEGS		15.5	16	15	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	
	MOVE		19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	
2nd	Name: MNAYER AJMAL	91.6	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
	Colour: grey		TYPE	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5
	Owner: Sulaiman Yousef A Alqartun		H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5
	BODY		18	17.5	18.5	18	18	18.5	18	
	LEGS		15	15	14.5	15.5	15	15.5	15	
	MOVE		19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	20	
3rd	Name: DAREEN AKMAL	91.5	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
	Colour: grey		TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
	Owner: HRH PRINCE ABDULMAJEED BIN SULTAN BIN ABDULAZIZ AL SAUD - AKMAL STUD		H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
	BODY		18.5	17.5	17	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	
	LEGS		15.5	15	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	
	MOVE		19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	
4th	Name: MAYA EA	91	A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
	Colour: grey		TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
	Owner: KHALED AHMED ALJEHANI/ALWAHRA STUD		H&N	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	19	19
	BODY		18	18	18	18	18	18	18	
	LEGS		15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	
	MOVE		19.5	18.5	19	19.5	18.5	19	18.5	

5th	Name: F N JAMILAH Colour: grey Owner: ADNAN ABDULLAH ABDULAZIZALKHALAF/ADNAN STUD	90.9		A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
			TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			BODY	17.5	18	18	18	18	18	18.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	14.5	15	14.5	15	15
			MOVE	19	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
6th	Name: FARIDA AL IFTIKHAR Colour: bay Owner: Nawaf Hadi H Musallam/Taipee Stud	90.4		A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
			BODY	18	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15	15	14.5	14.5	15.5	16	15
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19.5	18.5	19
7th	Name: AL NADERA LULUA Colour: chestnut Owner: ABDULLAH ESSAM MOHAMMED RAJEH	90.4		A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
			TYPE	18.5	19	19	19	19	19	19
			H&N	18.5	19	19.5	19	18.5	19.5	19
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5
8th	Name: LUJAIN ALTARF Colour: bay Owner: EYAD ABDULLLAH SULIMAN MASHAT/AL TARF FARM	90.3		A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
			TYPE	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			H&N	19	19	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18
			LEGS	16	14	15	15	15	14.5	14.5
			MOVE	19	18.5	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5
9th	Name: ZAIN FQ Colour: grey Owner: FARES BIN ABDUL RAHMAN BIN SALEH AL-MAHIDI AL-QURASHI/Alfaris almukhtas	90		A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
			TYPE	19	18.5	19	19	18.5	19	18.5
			H&N	18.5	19	19	19	18.5	19	18.5
			BODY	18	17.5	18.5	17.5	17.5	18.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	16	15	15.5	14.5	16	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	19	19	19	19	19

10th	Name: RA HAWAYEL Colour: bay Owner: ALI AWADH YAHYA ALZIYADI	89.6		A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
			TYPE	19.5	19	19	19	19.5	19	19
			H&N	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	14.5	15	15	15.5	14.5
			MOVE	19.5	19	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	19
11th	Name: GHADEER ALSAIF Colour: bay Owner: MOHAMMED IBRAHIM MOHAMMED ALSAIF/ALSAIF STUD	89.4		A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	18.5	19
			H&N	19	19	19	19.5	19	19	19.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	15	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	18	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
12th	Name: AZAHEER MO Colour: bay Owner: MUWAFFAQ SALAH QAID QAID	88.6		A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
			TYPE	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19
			H&N	18.5	19	18.5	18	18.5	19	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17	17	17	17	17.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	15	15	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	18.5
13th	Name: LEENA FS Colour: grey Owner: KHALIL IBRAHIM H SHAABI	88.4		A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
			TYPE	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	14.5	14.5	14.5	15	15	14.5
			MOVE	19.5	19	19	19	19.5	19	19.5
14th	Name: VICTORIA MO Colour: chestnut Owner: SALEH ABDULELAH SALEH ALMASRI/ALFALACK H S S	88.1		A.A.	A.S.	A.S.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
			TYPE	19	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			H&N	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			BODY	18	17.5	18	17.5	17	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	16	16	15
			MOVE	18.5	18	18	18	17.5	18	18

0 Name: **MAJD ALJAZIRA**
Colour: **chestnut**
Owner: **Sadeq Homaid H Alkhomaisi** No detailed scorecard available

0 Name: **SAJA Z**
Colour: **grey**
Owner: **SALMAN SALEH BUSAYS ALSUFYANI** No detailed scorecard available

0 Name: **MA MARLEIN**
Colour: **bay**
Owner: **ALOMAYRI, MAJED ABDULLAH M** No detailed scorecard available

0 Name: **QAMRAY N K**
Colour: **chestnut**
Owner: **Nawaf Bin Nasir Bin Munaia Al Khalioi** No detailed scorecard available

Judges

A.A.  Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG

A.S.  Ali Shaarawi, EG

A.S.  Anna Stefaniuk, PL

E.G.  Eric Gear, FR

K.D.  Koenraad Detailleur, BE

N.H.  Nashaat Hegazy, EG

T.T.  Tomasz Tarczynski, PL